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NOTES :
1-MATERIALS:

-PLATE PER CSA G40.21 50W, MIN.FY=60 KSI, FU=70KSI
-TUBES PER ASTM A500 GR C, FY=60KSI, ULTIMATE STRENGTH 70 KSI

2-ANY CHANGE OF MATERIAL IS SUBJECT TO GOLIATHTECH APPROVAL
3-WELD PERFORMED BY SHOP QUALIFIED CSA STANDARD W47.1 AND
       W55.3 IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOLIATHTECH WELDING PROCEDURES.
       WELDING PER CSAW47.1 AND W55.3.
4-HOT-DIP GALVANIZED, PARTS PER ASTM A123.
5- OVERTAP PER ASTM A563.
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TITLE: Adjustable Hex Piles Base 2 3/8 with Nut

GT-BASE238-NUT
DWG. NO :SEAL:

REVISION
DATEMODIFICATIONREV

1
2
3

A A

B B

2

2

1

1

GOLIATHTECH

CPOC

CPOC
OTHER  NO :
-

Note:
Useable to connect adjustable heads to piles
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